
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 1
Voigt/Strelow, 
Clemens/Patrick
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:08:41
Zielzeit: 13:16:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:41

1 10:15:38 10:24:07 10:27:22 00:19:22
2 10:35:09 10:43:12 10:46:20 00:18:58
3 10:54:13 11:01:34 11:04:40 00:18:20
4 11:12:41 11:20:23 11:23:38 00:18:58
5 11:31:18 11:38:55 11:42:09 00:18:31
6 11:50:05 11:57:29 12:00:38 00:18:29
7 12:08:46 12:16:28 12:19:38 00:19:00
8 12:27:36 12:35:09 12:38:22 00:18:44
9 12:46:29 12:54:07 12:57:17 00:18:55
10 13:05:24 13:13:24 13:16:41 00:19:24

Seite 1 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 107
Mueller, Maik
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:57:34
Zielzeit: 12:02:34
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:57:34

1 10:14:49 10:25:06 10:29:05 00:24:05
2 10:38:19 10:49:49 10:54:36 00:25:31
3 11:03:55 11:30:21 11:34:35 00:39:59
4 11:48:23 11:58:24 12:02:34 00:27:59

Seite 2 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 111
Friedrich, Fabian
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:14:06
Zielzeit: 13:17:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:06

1 10:12:15 10:22:38 10:26:24 00:23:24
2 10:36:29 10:47:27 10:51:06 00:24:42
3 11:00:02 11:09:05 11:12:56 00:21:50
4 11:22:21 11:32:19 11:36:10 00:23:14
5 11:45:45 11:59:15 12:02:58 00:26:48
6 12:12:08 12:21:34 12:25:23 00:22:25
7 12:39:12 12:49:19 12:53:23 00:28:00
8 13:03:36 13:13:19 13:17:06 00:23:43

Seite 3 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 112
Duenkler, Florian
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:20:09
Zielzeit: 13:23:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:20:09

1 10:13:08 10:23:48 10:28:07 00:25:07
2 10:38:16 10:49:34 10:53:29 00:25:22
3 11:03:28 11:13:55 11:18:11 00:24:42
4 11:27:55 11:37:57 11:41:51 00:23:40
5 11:51:46 12:01:48 12:05:51 00:24:00
6 12:17:28 12:27:43 12:31:43 00:25:52
7 12:42:52 12:54:11 12:59:01 00:27:18
8 13:09:16 13:19:16 13:23:09 00:24:08

Seite 4 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 118
Jost / Haenel, Karl 
/ Daniel
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:10:08
Zielzeit: 13:18:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:08

1 10:16:04 10:24:24 10:27:40 00:19:40
2 10:35:57 10:43:59 10:47:15 00:19:35
3 10:55:24 11:02:51 11:06:06 00:18:51
4 11:14:11 11:21:53 11:25:11 00:19:05
5 11:33:12 11:40:49 11:44:05 00:18:54
6 11:52:04 12:00:18 12:03:39 00:19:34
7 12:11:40 12:19:08 12:22:16 00:18:37
8 12:30:14 12:37:48 12:41:03 00:18:47
9 12:48:44 12:56:19 12:59:26 00:18:23
10 13:07:17 13:14:52 13:18:08 00:18:42

Seite 5 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 124
Abelein, Mia
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:13:41
Zielzeit: 13:17:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:41

1 10:13:58 10:27:39 10:31:45 00:27:45
2 10:41:27 10:53:40 10:57:51 00:26:06
3 11:09:32 11:20:32 11:24:47 00:26:56
4 11:34:37 11:49:49 11:53:56 00:29:09
5 12:05:26 12:17:36 12:21:51 00:27:55
6 12:32:11 12:44:17 12:48:37 00:26:46
7 13:00:45 13:13:14 13:17:41 00:29:04

Seite 6 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 150
Staudigl, Peter
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:16:17
Zielzeit: 13:23:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:16:17

1 10:17:14 10:28:04 10:32:07 00:25:07
2 10:41:30 10:52:00 10:55:53 00:23:46
3 11:05:16 11:15:27 11:19:39 00:23:46
4 11:29:47 11:40:06 11:44:21 00:24:42
5 11:54:38 12:05:09 12:09:19 00:24:58
6 12:19:01 12:29:38 12:33:54 00:24:35
7 12:44:18 12:54:58 12:59:07 00:25:13
8 13:08:51 13:19:13 13:23:17 00:24:10

Seite 7 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 152
Kiessling, Paul
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:12:44
Zielzeit: 13:15:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:44

1 10:13:20 10:24:59 10:29:28 00:26:28
2 10:39:28 10:51:05 10:55:21 00:25:53
3 11:05:27 11:19:02 11:23:20 00:27:59
4 11:36:07 11:48:58 11:53:34 00:30:14
5 12:06:35 12:17:01 12:22:18 00:28:44
6 12:32:26 12:43:11 12:48:34 00:26:16
7 12:59:05 13:10:26 13:15:44 00:27:10

Seite 8 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 161
Kritz, Stefan
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:01:47
Zielzeit: 13:04:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:47

1 10:12:50 10:22:59 10:26:48 00:23:48
2 10:36:06 10:46:21 10:50:11 00:23:23
3 10:59:18 11:08:30 11:12:23 00:22:12
4 11:21:40 11:30:58 11:34:56 00:22:33
5 11:44:19 11:53:52 11:56:41 00:21:45
6 12:06:47 12:16:14 12:19:09 00:22:28
7 12:29:00 12:38:46 12:42:48 00:23:39
8 12:52:32 13:02:07 13:04:47 00:21:59

Seite 9 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 165
Hofer, Markus
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:50:44
Zielzeit: 12:56:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:50:44

1 10:15:39 10:25:23 10:29:20 00:23:20
2 10:38:29 10:49:14 10:53:01 00:23:41
3 11:02:36 11:12:14 11:16:07 00:23:06
4 11:25:33 11:35:28 11:39:19 00:23:12
5 11:53:16 12:02:53 12:06:56 00:27:37
6 12:16:33 12:27:24 12:31:27 00:24:31
7 12:41:14 12:52:28 12:56:44 00:25:17

Seite 10 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 174
Hagenau, Tony
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:09:40
Zielzeit: 13:10:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:40

1 10:09:22 10:17:50 10:21:16 00:20:16
2 10:29:42 10:39:05 10:42:33 00:21:17
3 10:51:06 10:59:58 11:03:32 00:20:59
4 11:11:57 11:20:16 11:23:49 00:20:17
5 11:32:25 11:40:54 11:44:30 00:20:41
6 11:54:10 12:03:02 12:06:37 00:22:07
7 12:15:24 12:24:28 12:28:15 00:21:38
8 12:37:02 12:45:56 12:49:31 00:21:16
9 12:58:22 13:07:03 13:10:40 00:21:09

Seite 11 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 176
Raue, Erwin
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:11:36
Zielzeit: 13:20:36
Strafzeit: -300    
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:36

1 10:17:38 10:28:06 10:31:35 00:22:35
2 10:40:07 10:50:30 10:54:14 00:22:39
3 11:04:33 11:13:50 11:18:05 00:23:51
4 11:26:55 11:35:34 11:39:09 00:21:04
5 11:50:02 12:00:11 12:03:53 00:24:44
6 12:13:44 12:28:36 12:32:27 00:28:34
7 12:41:22 12:51:39 12:55:50 00:23:23
8 13:06:00 13:16:19 13:20:36 00:24:46

Seite 12 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 183
Kemter, Marko
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:14:33
Zielzeit: 13:15:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:33

1 10:10:16 10:21:43 10:25:39 00:24:39
2 10:34:50 10:45:18 10:49:49 00:24:10
3 10:59:01 11:08:34 11:12:29 00:22:40
4 11:21:47 11:31:45 11:35:26 00:22:57
5 11:44:36 11:54:20 11:58:08 00:22:42
6 12:07:29 12:20:24 12:24:08 00:26:00
7 12:33:26 12:46:16 12:50:18 00:26:10
8 13:00:21 13:11:24 13:15:33 00:25:15

Seite 13 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 192
Brausse, Denis
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:18:05
Zielzeit: 13:18:05
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:18:05

1 10:07:56 10:15:55 10:19:08 00:19:08
2 10:27:01 10:35:23 10:38:45 00:19:37
3 10:46:47 10:54:50 10:58:04 00:19:19
4 11:06:16 11:14:20 11:17:44 00:19:40
5 11:25:53 11:33:50 11:37:07 00:19:23
6 11:45:16 11:53:24 11:56:47 00:19:40
7 12:04:58 12:13:01 12:16:36 00:19:49
8 12:25:16 12:33:21 12:36:51 00:20:15
9 12:45:09 12:53:45 12:57:12 00:20:21
10 13:05:49 13:14:32 13:18:05 00:20:53

Seite 14 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 193
Illing, Frank
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:56:13
Zielzeit: 13:02:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:13

1 10:17:54 10:34:51 10:39:38 00:33:38
2 10:50:33 11:02:56 11:07:53 00:28:15
3 11:20:18 11:32:36 11:37:03 00:29:10
4 11:47:36 11:58:57 12:03:18 00:26:15
5 12:18:03 12:29:48 12:34:20 00:31:02
6 12:45:14 12:57:48 13:02:13 00:27:53

Seite 15 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 212
Georgi, Tom
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 01:37:41
Zielzeit: 11:38:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:37:41

1 10:11:27 10:27:50 10:33:26 00:32:26
2 10:43:42 11:04:19 11:08:38 00:35:12
3 11:19:36 11:34:23 11:38:41 00:30:03

Seite 16 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 224
Englberger, Christof
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:58:00
Zielzeit: 13:04:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:00

1 10:15:56 10:26:29 10:30:47 00:24:47
2 10:40:02 10:50:42 10:54:53 00:24:06
3 11:04:46 11:16:19 11:20:26 00:25:33
4 11:29:54 11:40:26 11:44:45 00:24:19
5 11:56:51 12:07:14 12:11:24 00:26:39
6 12:21:43 12:33:06 12:37:24 00:26:00
7 12:47:13 12:59:48 13:04:00 00:26:36

Seite 17 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 225
Kiesewetter, Jared
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:11:30
Zielzeit: 12:13:30
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
01:47:39

1 10:10:08 10:19:06 10:22:40 00:20:40
2 10:31:11 10:40:05 10:43:38 00:20:58
3 10:52:13 11:00:23 11:03:54 00:20:16
4 11:12:17 11:20:45 11:24:23 00:20:29
5 11:32:46 11:41:35 11:45:23 00:21:00
6 11:57:32 12:09:04 12:13:30 00:28:07
7 12:27:23         

Seite 18 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 228
Fritsche/Koeppen, 
Kristian/Paul
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:01:33
Zielzeit: 13:09:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:33

1 10:17:00 10:26:25 10:29:49 00:21:49
2 10:38:19 10:48:27 10:51:52 00:22:03
3 11:00:03 11:08:00 11:11:18 00:19:26
4 11:19:24 11:27:25 11:30:49 00:19:31
5 11:39:18 11:47:32 11:50:55 00:20:06
6 11:59:19 12:07:27 12:10:49 00:19:54
7 12:19:08 12:27:06 12:30:22 00:19:33
8 12:38:21 12:46:26 12:49:47 00:19:25
9 12:58:07 13:06:13 13:09:33 00:19:46

Seite 19 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel, Olaf
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:12:53
Zielzeit: 13:18:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:53

1 10:15:35 10:25:36 10:29:32 00:23:32
2 10:38:48 10:50:10 10:53:59 00:24:27
3 11:03:16 11:13:06 11:17:04 00:23:05
4 11:26:32 11:36:25 11:40:19 00:23:15
5 11:51:03 12:01:20 12:05:24 00:25:05
6 12:14:52 12:25:14 12:29:14 00:23:50
7 12:38:50 12:49:02 12:53:06 00:23:52
8 13:04:20 13:15:01 13:18:53 00:25:47

Seite 20 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 237
Hoepfner, Michael
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:18:48
Zielzeit: 13:21:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:18:48

1 10:11:53 10:22:53 10:26:38 00:23:38
2 10:36:01 10:46:48 10:50:30 00:23:52
3 10:59:58 11:10:12 11:14:14 00:23:44
4 11:23:45 11:34:10 11:38:10 00:23:56
5 11:47:47 11:59:03 12:03:20 00:25:10
6 12:13:30 12:25:33 12:29:51 00:26:31
7 12:40:02 12:50:58 12:55:20 00:25:29
8 13:05:54 13:17:14 13:21:48 00:26:28

Seite 21 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 275
Loesche, Frank
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:18:06
Zielzeit: 13:24:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:18:06

1 10:16:38 10:29:47 10:34:09 00:28:09
2 10:44:17 10:56:58 11:01:28 00:27:19
3 11:12:33 11:25:23 11:30:03 00:28:35
4 11:40:32 11:53:21 11:57:45 00:27:42
5 12:07:52 12:20:15 12:24:49 00:27:04
6 12:35:00 12:47:34 12:52:29 00:27:40
7 13:03:43 13:19:01 13:24:06 00:31:37

Seite 22 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 295
Koenig, Christoph
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:15:13
Zielzeit: 13:17:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:15:13

1 10:10:51 10:19:55 10:23:30 00:21:30
2 10:32:05 10:41:16 10:44:49 00:21:19
3 10:53:29 11:02:16 11:05:49 00:21:00
4 11:14:38 11:23:26 11:27:01 00:21:12
5 11:35:48 11:45:03 11:48:42 00:21:41
6 11:57:36 12:06:21 12:09:59 00:21:17
7 12:19:35 12:28:43 12:32:23 00:22:24
8 12:41:25 12:50:47 12:54:35 00:22:12
9 13:03:48 13:13:36 13:17:13 00:22:38

Seite 23 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 310
Hofer, Anatol
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:06:51
Zielzeit: 13:09:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:51

1 10:11:22 10:20:10 10:23:29 00:20:29
2 10:31:36 10:40:50 10:44:11 00:20:42
3 10:52:30 11:00:26 11:03:47 00:19:36
4 11:12:06 11:20:26 11:23:51 00:20:04
5 11:34:21 11:42:46 11:46:09 00:22:18
6 11:54:32 12:02:55 12:06:31 00:20:22
7 12:14:52 12:23:34 12:27:11 00:20:40
8 12:35:43 12:44:40 12:48:27 00:21:16
9 12:57:12 13:05:54 13:09:51 00:21:24

Seite 24 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 311

Neubauer/Burkhard
t, Joerg/Chris
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:58:01
Zielzeit: 13:06:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:01

1 10:16:25 10:25:03 10:28:21 00:20:21
2 10:36:29 10:45:58 10:49:22 00:21:01
3 10:57:43 11:05:32 11:08:53 00:19:31
4 11:16:57 11:24:57 11:28:15 00:19:22
5 11:36:31 11:44:28 11:47:44 00:19:29
6 11:55:42 12:03:45 12:07:04 00:19:20
7 12:15:54 12:24:16 12:27:31 00:20:27
8 12:35:49 12:43:41 12:47:01 00:19:30
9 12:55:10 13:02:47 13:06:01 00:19:00

Seite 25 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 316
Meyer, Hannes 
Volker
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:00:55
Zielzeit: 13:02:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:55

1 10:11:22 10:21:02 10:24:40 00:22:40
2 10:33:05 10:42:35 10:46:08 00:21:28
3 10:54:45 11:03:53 11:07:43 00:21:35
4 11:16:47 11:26:03 11:29:46 00:22:03
5 11:40:41 11:50:04 11:54:01 00:24:15
6 12:03:20 12:12:58 12:16:53 00:22:52
7 12:26:09 12:36:08 12:40:03 00:23:10
8 12:49:38 12:59:21 13:02:55 00:22:52

Seite 26 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 333
Einert, Markus
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:01:25
Zielzeit: 13:03:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:25

1 10:11:13 10:22:12 10:26:06 00:24:06
2 10:34:51 10:44:18 10:48:08 00:22:02
3 10:56:58 11:06:01 11:09:50 00:21:42
4 11:19:03 11:28:24 11:32:20 00:22:30
5 11:42:09 11:51:38 11:55:32 00:23:12
6 12:04:36 12:13:40 12:17:25 00:21:53
7 12:26:38 12:36:56 12:40:49 00:23:24
8 12:50:15 12:59:53 13:03:25 00:22:36

Seite 27 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 360
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:58:09
Zielzeit: 13:04:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:09

1 10:14:52 10:24:32 10:28:20 00:22:20
2 10:37:13 10:49:16 10:53:04 00:24:44
3 11:02:07 11:11:17 11:15:04 00:22:00
4 11:24:03 11:33:32 11:37:20 00:22:16
5 11:46:23 11:56:06 11:59:56 00:22:36
6 12:09:01 12:18:08 12:21:41 00:21:45
7 12:30:32 12:39:09 12:42:43 00:21:02
8 12:51:06 13:00:29 13:04:09 00:21:26

Seite 28 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 369
Spingat, Patrick
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:11:47
Zielzeit: 13:16:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:47

1 10:13:25 10:22:22 10:25:54 00:20:54
2 10:34:18 10:43:04 10:46:36 00:20:42
3 10:55:12 11:03:50 11:07:21 00:20:45
4 11:15:42 11:24:10 11:27:48 00:20:27
5 11:36:27 11:44:57 11:48:36 00:20:48
6 11:59:13 12:07:42 12:11:26 00:22:50
7 12:20:18 12:29:10 12:32:52 00:21:26
8 12:41:16 12:49:49 12:53:28 00:20:36
9 13:04:10 13:13:01 13:16:47 00:23:19

Seite 29 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 389
Kraska, Sina
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:06:23
Zielzeit: 13:10:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:23

1 10:13:46 10:27:07 10:31:23 00:27:23
2 10:41:02 10:52:26 10:56:33 00:25:10
3 11:06:20 11:17:59 11:22:18 00:25:45
4 11:32:08 11:45:31 11:50:19 00:28:01
5 12:00:48 12:17:24 12:21:12 00:30:53
6 12:30:53 12:41:31 12:45:26 00:24:14
7 12:55:07 13:06:26 13:10:23 00:24:57

Seite 30 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 4
Englberger, Jonas
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:16:15
Zielzeit: 13:19:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:16:15

1 10:12:29 10:23:05 10:26:54 00:23:54
2 10:37:18 10:46:58 10:50:39 00:23:45
3 10:59:17 11:07:36 11:11:15 00:20:36
4 11:20:01 11:28:14 11:31:52 00:20:37
5 11:42:13 11:50:39 11:54:16 00:22:24
6 12:03:00 12:11:35 12:15:22 00:21:06
7 12:24:06 12:32:39 12:36:20 00:20:58
8 12:45:25 12:54:31 12:58:19 00:21:59
9 13:06:57 13:15:39 13:19:15 00:20:56

Seite 31 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 411
Abelein, Johannes
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 01:20:30
Zielzeit: 11:25:30
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
01:24:30

1 10:14:45 10:27:46 10:31:49 00:26:49
2 10:41:39 10:53:45 10:58:02 00:26:13
3 11:10:46 11:21:13 11:25:30 00:27:28
4 11:35:12         

Seite 32 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 413
Gnausch, Enrico
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:38:02
Zielzeit: 12:43:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:38:02

1 10:15:21 10:26:49 10:30:58 00:25:58
2 10:40:17 10:50:23 10:54:28 00:23:30
3 11:03:47 11:16:27 11:20:29 00:26:01
4 12:04:11 12:14:41 12:18:35 00:58:06
5 12:27:58 12:38:58 12:43:02 00:24:27

Seite 33 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 439
Dick / Kreutzer, 
Fabian / Marcel
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:58:09
Zielzeit: 13:06:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:09

1 10:15:51 10:24:11 10:27:32 00:19:32
2 10:35:49 10:43:55 10:47:10 00:19:38
3 10:55:21 11:03:39 11:07:06 00:19:56
4 11:15:55 11:23:57 11:27:24 00:20:18
5 11:35:32 11:43:21 11:46:38 00:19:14
6 11:54:37 12:02:33 12:05:52 00:19:14
7 12:14:29 12:22:30 12:25:56 00:20:04
8 12:34:24 12:42:45 12:46:12 00:20:16
9 12:54:39 13:02:55 13:06:09 00:19:57

Seite 34 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 488
Schuerer / 
Nicklaus, Kevin / 
Christian
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:55:58
Zielzeit: 13:03:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:58

1 10:17:36 10:27:43 10:31:28 00:23:28
2 10:40:38 10:50:26 10:54:12 00:22:44
3 11:03:35 11:12:23 11:16:12 00:22:00
4 11:25:08 11:33:43 11:37:21 00:21:09
5 11:46:45 11:55:41 11:59:24 00:22:03
6 12:08:24 12:16:49 12:20:22 00:20:58
7 12:29:52 12:39:02 12:42:53 00:22:31
8 12:51:43 13:00:24 13:03:58 00:21:05

Seite 35 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 491
Scharrig, Benny
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:48:29
Zielzeit: 12:50:29
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:48:29

1 10:11:49 10:22:26 10:26:28 00:24:28
2 10:36:33 10:48:21 10:52:23 00:25:55
3 11:02:10 11:11:25 11:15:25 00:23:02
4 11:25:02 11:34:13 11:38:09 00:22:44
5 11:47:37 11:56:39 12:01:05 00:22:56
6 12:10:50 12:20:30 12:25:01 00:23:56
7 12:35:11 12:45:53 12:50:29 00:25:28

Seite 36 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 496
Buettner, Dennis
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:18:30
Zielzeit: 13:23:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:18:30

1 10:13:41 10:23:17 10:26:52 00:21:52
2 10:35:46 10:45:39 10:49:20 00:22:28
3 10:58:21 11:07:57 11:11:39 00:22:19
4 11:20:45 11:29:57 11:33:37 00:21:58
5 11:43:29 11:52:33 11:56:08 00:22:31
6 12:04:46 12:13:31 12:17:11 00:21:03
7 12:26:04 12:35:06 12:38:47 00:21:36
8 12:47:49 12:56:59 13:00:40 00:21:53
9 13:09:52 13:19:48 13:23:30 00:22:50

Seite 37 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 5
Stebel / Juegling, 
Julian / Nils
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:58:15
Zielzeit: 13:06:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:15

1 10:16:17 10:25:17 10:28:38 00:20:38
2 10:36:44 10:46:24 10:49:35 00:20:57
3 10:57:58 11:06:13 11:09:40 00:20:05
4 11:17:57 11:26:06 11:29:34 00:19:54
5 11:37:40 11:45:35 11:48:46 00:19:12
6 11:56:45 12:04:41 12:08:01 00:19:15
7 12:16:31 12:24:36 12:27:55 00:19:54
8 12:36:03 12:44:11 12:47:26 00:19:31
9 12:55:26 13:03:09 13:06:15 00:18:49

Seite 38 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 505
Brausse, Max
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:58:32
Zielzeit: 13:07:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:32

1 10:17:38 10:26:05 10:29:18 00:20:18
2 10:37:18 10:47:55 10:51:19 00:22:01
3 10:59:23 11:07:03 11:10:18 00:18:59
4 11:18:16 11:25:56 11:29:12 00:18:54
5 11:38:00 11:46:02 11:49:23 00:20:11
6 11:57:27 12:05:15 12:08:39 00:19:16
7 12:17:00 12:25:05 12:28:25 00:19:46
8 12:36:29 12:44:28 12:48:02 00:19:37
9 12:56:11 13:04:10 13:07:32 00:19:30

Seite 39 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 517
Dietze, Marian
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 00:00:00
Zielzeit: 10:02:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 10:11:10         

Seite 40 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 520
Sippel, Helmut
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 03:03:09
Zielzeit: 13:09:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:09

1 10:17:21 10:31:27 10:35:49 00:29:49
2 10:45:58 10:57:56 11:04:53 00:29:04
3 11:15:39 11:31:57 11:36:37 00:31:44
4 11:49:17 12:00:39 12:08:29 00:31:52
5 12:19:19 12:32:43 12:37:42 00:29:13
6 12:53:30 13:04:43 13:09:09 00:31:27

Seite 41 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 521
Biethahn, Anja
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 03:00:49
Zielzeit: 13:04:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:49

1 10:14:46 10:30:36 10:35:47 00:31:47
2 10:45:55 10:57:53 11:04:53 00:29:06
3 11:15:38 11:31:53 11:36:31 00:31:38
4 11:49:15 12:00:32 12:08:28 00:31:57
5 12:19:24 12:32:33 12:37:48 00:29:20
6 12:48:37 13:00:22 13:04:49 00:27:01

Seite 42 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 545
Koenig, Frank
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:18:55
Zielzeit: 13:21:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:18:55

1 10:13:24 10:26:40 10:30:49 00:27:49
2 10:41:45 10:53:49 10:57:56 00:27:07
3 11:09:48 11:24:14 11:28:18 00:30:22
4 11:40:59 11:54:24 11:58:38 00:30:20
5 12:11:03 12:25:22 12:29:25 00:30:47
6 12:40:11 12:52:55 12:57:04 00:27:39
7 13:07:01 13:17:55 13:21:55 00:24:51

Seite 43 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 566
Waldapfel/Merkel, 
Lukas/Janek
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:09:18
Zielzeit: 13:17:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:18

1 10:16:36 10:25:27 10:28:52 00:20:52
2 10:38:04 10:49:27 10:53:07 00:24:15
3 11:01:44 11:09:35 11:13:00 00:19:53
4 11:21:46 11:30:30 11:33:57 00:20:57
5 11:42:16 11:50:18 11:53:43 00:19:46
6 12:02:20 12:11:06 12:14:34 00:20:51
7 12:23:03 12:31:16 12:34:39 00:20:05
8 12:43:22 12:52:39 12:56:20 00:21:41
9 13:05:04 13:13:39 13:17:18 00:20:58

Seite 44 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 592
Lindenberger, 
Marcel
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:15:53
Zielzeit: 13:18:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:15:53

1 10:11:55 10:20:47 10:24:27 00:21:27
2 10:33:24 10:43:01 10:46:48 00:22:21
3 10:56:02 11:04:54 11:08:44 00:21:56
4 11:18:04 11:26:55 11:30:40 00:21:56
5 11:39:51 11:48:51 11:52:31 00:21:51
6 12:01:37 12:10:41 12:14:26 00:21:55
7 12:23:39 12:32:36 12:36:13 00:21:47
8 12:45:05 12:53:49 12:57:27 00:21:14
9 13:06:35 13:15:17 13:18:53 00:21:26

Seite 45 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 60
Scharrig, Steffen
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:13:10
Zielzeit: 13:20:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:10

1 10:16:48 10:28:09 10:32:09 00:25:09
2 10:41:32 10:52:08 10:55:55 00:23:46
3 11:05:18 11:15:15 11:19:16 00:23:21
4 11:28:52 11:39:08 11:43:05 00:23:49
5 11:52:45 12:03:24 12:07:23 00:24:18
6 12:16:58 12:27:40 12:31:50 00:24:27
7 12:41:46 12:52:15 12:56:15 00:24:25
8 13:05:53 13:16:14 13:20:10 00:23:55

Seite 46 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 632
Kind, Andreas
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 01:11:46
Zielzeit: 11:17:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:11:46

1 10:14:40 10:23:55 10:27:26 00:21:26
2 10:36:27 10:47:39 10:51:11 00:23:45
3 11:05:30 11:14:14 11:17:46 00:26:35

Seite 47 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 637
Kohl, Martin
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:28:39
Zielzeit: 12:33:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:28:39

1 10:15:25 10:30:58 10:35:59 00:30:59
2 10:46:22 11:03:00 11:07:46 00:31:47
3 11:17:40 11:32:05 11:36:27 00:28:41
4 11:50:48 12:04:05 12:08:34 00:32:07
5 12:18:30 12:29:24 12:33:39 00:25:05

Seite 48 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 65
Hagenau, Andy
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:00:46
Zielzeit: 13:03:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:46

1 10:11:19 10:19:38 10:23:01 00:20:01
2 10:31:17 10:39:22 10:42:44 00:19:43
3 10:50:55 10:58:46 11:02:18 00:19:34
4 11:10:39 11:18:37 11:22:05 00:19:47
5 11:31:41 11:39:39 11:43:12 00:21:07
6 11:51:41 11:59:42 12:03:11 00:19:59
7 12:11:32 12:19:39 12:23:11 00:20:00
8 12:31:45 12:39:46 12:43:30 00:20:19
9 12:52:11 13:00:15 13:03:46 00:20:16

Seite 49 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 663
Schwabe, Jannis
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:19:57
Zielzeit: 13:19:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:19:57

1 10:08:00 10:16:05 10:19:20 00:19:20
2 10:27:07 10:35:44 10:39:01 00:19:41
3 10:46:54 10:56:19 10:59:37 00:20:36
4 11:07:45 11:15:55 11:19:19 00:19:42
5 11:27:35 11:36:16 11:39:35 00:20:16
6 11:47:44 11:55:49 11:59:06 00:19:31
7 12:08:39 12:16:55 12:20:14 00:21:08
8 12:28:35 12:36:48 12:40:22 00:20:08
9 12:48:25 12:56:40 12:59:54 00:19:32
10 13:08:10 13:16:31 13:19:57 00:20:03

Seite 50 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 67
Fricke, Tino
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:08:03
Zielzeit: 13:10:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:03

1 10:10:41 10:19:20 10:22:46 00:20:46
2 10:31:15 10:40:31 10:43:58 00:21:12
3 10:52:20 11:00:41 11:04:11 00:20:13
4 11:12:28 11:20:54 11:24:31 00:20:20
5 11:32:53 11:41:08 11:44:43 00:20:12
6 11:53:05 12:01:27 12:05:09 00:20:26
7 12:14:43 12:24:12 12:27:53 00:22:44
8 12:36:32 12:45:06 12:48:51 00:20:58
9 12:57:23 13:06:32 13:10:03 00:21:12

Seite 51 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 69
Weckwerth, Heiko
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:51:57
Zielzeit: 10:57:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:57

1 10:15:50 10:26:55 10:30:57 00:24:57
2 10:40:54 10:53:58 10:57:57 00:27:00

Seite 52 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 704
Schwedt, Uwe
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:33:45
Zielzeit: 10:40:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:45

1 10:18:16 10:35:56 10:40:45 00:33:45

Seite 53 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 71
Kretzschmar, Mario
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 01:11:23
Zielzeit: 11:16:23
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
01:15:23

1 10:15:32 10:25:53 10:29:48 00:24:48
2 10:39:19 10:49:40 10:53:34 00:23:46
3 11:02:49 11:12:31 11:16:23 00:22:49
4 11:27:23         

Seite 54 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 711
Fromm, Jens
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:13:22
Zielzeit: 13:19:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:22

1 10:16:00 10:26:35 10:30:38 00:24:38
2 10:39:53 10:50:20 10:54:09 00:23:31
3 11:03:33 11:13:30 11:17:38 00:23:29
4 11:27:25 11:37:06 11:41:05 00:23:27
5 11:50:43 12:01:17 12:05:22 00:24:17
6 12:15:01 12:25:11 12:29:13 00:23:51
7 12:39:27 12:50:10 12:54:31 00:25:18
8 13:05:04 13:15:28 13:19:22 00:24:51

Seite 55 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 72
Hoepfler, Guenter
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:59:59
Zielzeit: 13:05:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:59

1 10:14:38 10:23:58 10:27:39 00:21:39
2 10:36:51 10:48:24 10:52:09 00:24:30
3 11:01:05 11:10:22 11:13:59 00:21:50
4 11:22:54 11:32:08 11:35:47 00:21:48
5 11:44:49 11:54:39 11:58:25 00:22:38
6 12:08:22 12:18:11 12:21:50 00:23:25
7 12:30:29 12:39:21 12:42:49 00:20:59
8 12:51:37 13:01:57 13:05:59 00:23:10

Seite 56 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 731
Krauss/Fritzsch, 
Julius/Julian
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:00:40
Zielzeit: 13:08:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:40

1 10:16:39 10:25:38 10:29:03 00:21:03
2 10:37:44 10:48:08 10:51:25 00:22:22
3 10:59:40 11:07:42 11:10:58 00:19:33
4 11:19:11 11:27:17 11:30:34 00:19:36
5 11:38:34 11:46:37 11:49:55 00:19:21
6 11:58:04 12:06:07 12:09:23 00:19:28
7 12:17:49 12:26:28 12:29:44 00:20:21
8 12:37:50 12:46:01 12:49:22 00:19:38
9 12:57:26 13:05:24 13:08:40 00:19:18

Seite 57 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 739
Herklotz, Hans-
Joachim
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 03:04:14
Zielzeit: 13:11:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:14

1 10:18:27 10:33:43 10:37:52 00:30:52
2 10:48:05 11:00:08 11:04:30 00:26:38
3 11:14:54 11:28:44 11:33:09 00:28:39
4 11:48:20 12:04:33 12:09:01 00:35:52
5 12:20:09 12:34:23 12:39:02 00:30:01
6 12:50:05 13:06:23 13:11:14 00:32:12

Seite 58 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 74
Kertscher/Koppe, 
Scotty/Jonas
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:11:54
Zielzeit: 13:19:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:54

1 10:18:08 10:33:26 10:37:29 00:29:29
2 10:47:08 11:00:49 11:04:43 00:27:14
3 11:14:27 11:23:32 11:27:12 00:22:29
4 11:36:15 11:45:06 11:48:47 00:21:35
5 11:58:25 12:08:17 12:12:03 00:23:16
6 12:21:18 12:33:13 12:37:04 00:25:01
7 12:46:17 12:54:53 12:58:27 00:21:23
8 13:07:13 13:16:22 13:19:54 00:21:27

Seite 59 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 750
Hartig, Kai
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:53:50
Zielzeit: 12:58:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:50

1 10:14:03 10:24:28 10:28:24 00:23:24
2 10:37:49 10:48:55 10:52:39 00:24:15
3 11:01:40 11:11:06 11:14:57 00:22:18
4 11:23:52 11:33:11 11:37:02 00:22:05
5 11:46:17 11:56:32 12:01:08 00:24:06
6 12:12:28 12:22:41 12:28:56 00:27:48
7 12:40:17 12:50:39 12:58:50 00:29:54

Seite 60 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 753
Glueck / Sobania, 
Jelena / Kim
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:07:44
Zielzeit: 13:15:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:44

1 10:18:31 10:30:47 10:34:53 00:26:53
2 10:44:45 10:57:36 11:01:32 00:26:39
3 11:11:00 11:22:41 11:27:03 00:25:31
4 11:38:44 11:51:59 11:56:32 00:29:29
5 12:06:33 12:17:49 12:22:16 00:25:44
6 12:32:27 12:44:21 12:48:28 00:26:12
7 12:59:02 13:10:21 13:15:44 00:27:16

Seite 61 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 766
Gangl/Berger, 
Michael/Helmut
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:06:57
Zielzeit: 13:14:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:57

1 10:17:33 10:28:12 10:32:04 00:24:04
2 10:42:22 10:52:22 10:56:22 00:24:18
3 11:05:38 11:15:22 11:19:03 00:22:41
4 11:29:02 11:38:31 11:42:15 00:23:12
5 11:51:29 12:01:24 12:05:11 00:22:56
6 12:15:10 12:24:59 12:28:51 00:23:40
7 12:38:11 12:47:37 12:51:24 00:22:33
8 13:01:22 13:11:12 13:14:57 00:23:33

Seite 62 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 767
Kaes, Sebastian
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:17:03
Zielzeit: 13:20:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:17:03

1 10:13:32 10:25:09 10:29:30 00:26:30
2 10:39:13 10:50:07 10:54:15 00:24:45
3 11:04:15 11:14:18 11:18:31 00:24:16
4 11:28:11 11:38:06 11:42:19 00:23:48
5 11:52:24 12:02:06 12:07:46 00:25:27
6 12:17:03 12:27:37 12:31:23 00:23:37
7 12:40:53 12:52:18 12:56:46 00:25:23
8 13:06:20 13:16:24 13:20:03 00:23:17

Seite 63 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 769
Meuschke, Ricardo
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:11:51
Zielzeit: 13:14:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:51

1 10:12:30 10:23:02 10:27:04 00:24:04
2 10:36:40 10:48:12 10:52:22 00:25:18
3 11:01:25 11:10:51 11:15:21 00:22:59
4 11:24:33 11:33:57 11:37:51 00:22:30
5 11:46:54 11:57:16 12:01:12 00:23:21
6 12:12:21 12:21:45 12:25:36 00:24:24
7 12:36:03 12:46:24 12:50:27 00:24:51
8 12:59:56 13:10:33 13:14:51 00:24:24

Seite 64 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 770
Thurner, Marina
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:55:09
Zielzeit: 11:59:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:58:09

1 10:13:59 10:28:28 10:33:00 00:29:00
2 10:43:02 10:56:53 11:01:09 00:28:09
3 11:11:31 11:24:01 11:28:20 00:27:11
4 11:41:42 11:54:44 11:59:09 00:30:49
5 12:10:41 13:32:39

Seite 65 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 775
Kerler, Lucas
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:59:51
Zielzeit: 13:02:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:51

1 10:12:25 10:23:13 10:27:00 00:24:00
2 10:36:06 10:47:06 10:50:45 00:23:45
3 10:59:26 11:08:27 11:12:00 00:21:15
4 11:20:23 11:29:06 11:32:38 00:20:38
5 11:42:51 11:52:37 11:56:14 00:23:36
6 12:04:51 12:14:00 12:17:42 00:21:28
7 12:26:31 12:36:30 12:40:15 00:22:33
8 12:49:23 12:59:02 13:02:51 00:22:36

Seite 66 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 776
Wich, Simon
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:14:18
Zielzeit: 13:17:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:18

1 10:12:32 10:22:47 10:26:35 00:23:35
2 10:35:27 10:45:32 10:49:39 00:23:04
3 10:58:30 11:07:14 11:10:52 00:21:13
4 11:19:37 11:28:11 11:31:47 00:20:55
5 11:40:38 11:49:06 11:52:38 00:20:51
6 12:01:04 12:09:47 12:13:23 00:20:45
7 12:21:58 12:30:51 12:34:29 00:21:06
8 12:42:59 12:51:50 12:55:26 00:20:57
9 13:04:44 13:13:48 13:17:18 00:21:52

Seite 67 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 777
Prechtl, Simon
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:50:07
Zielzeit: 12:53:07
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:50:07

1 10:14:36 10:34:14 10:39:12 00:36:12
2 10:50:27 11:07:53 11:14:01 00:34:49
3 11:27:11 11:41:03 11:46:22 00:32:21
4 11:59:34 12:14:04 12:18:47 00:32:25
5 12:32:19 12:48:09 12:53:07 00:34:20

Seite 68 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 778
Albrecht/Hanke, 
Rene/Dominik
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:04:54
Zielzeit: 13:12:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:54

1 10:17:49 10:28:59 10:32:52 00:24:52
2 10:42:58 10:52:54 10:56:49 00:23:57
3 11:06:13 11:15:51 11:19:36 00:22:47
4 11:28:57 11:38:20 11:42:23 00:22:47
5 11:51:45 12:01:13 12:04:54 00:22:31
6 12:14:10 12:24:23 12:28:10 00:23:16
7 12:37:43 12:46:52 12:50:32 00:22:22
8 12:59:28 13:09:13 13:12:54 00:22:22

Seite 69 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 779

Heinemann/Heinem
ann, Luca/Andreas
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:51:03
Zielzeit: 12:59:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:03

1 10:18:17 10:32:03 10:36:01 00:28:01
2 10:45:03 10:58:19 11:02:03 00:26:02
3 11:12:12 11:22:55 11:26:54 00:24:51
4 11:36:02 11:46:07 11:49:51 00:22:57
5 11:59:47 12:10:05 12:14:13 00:24:22
6 12:23:21 12:33:09 12:36:45 00:22:32
7 12:45:20 12:55:20 12:59:03 00:22:18
8 13:09:11 13:20:18

Seite 70 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 783
Bauer/Osendorfer, 
Florian/Marco
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:02:28
Zielzeit: 13:10:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:28

1 10:16:48 10:26:02 10:29:25 00:21:25
2 10:37:54 10:48:19 10:51:45 00:22:20
3 11:00:19 11:08:37 11:11:54 00:20:09
4 11:20:27 11:28:20 11:31:36 00:19:42
5 11:39:26 11:48:49 11:51:59 00:20:23
6 12:00:20 12:08:39 12:11:53 00:19:54
7 12:19:58 12:28:12 12:31:21 00:19:28
8 12:38:59 12:47:03 12:50:11 00:18:50
9 12:58:38 13:07:06 13:10:28 00:20:17

Seite 71 von 99Druck: 17.08.2025 14:42:27

17.08.2025 - 3h Enduro - Trstenice - Startzeit: 10:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

